
NAUGATUCK VALLEY HEALTH DISTRICT

  FOOD ESTABLISHMENT FEE SCHEDULE-PROPOSED 

EFFECTIVE 7/1/2021

TYPE 2021-2022

NEW FEE

FOOD SERVICE ESTABLISHMENT PERMITS:

CLASS 1      0-49 SEATS AND/OR <5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 225.00$            

CLASS 1      50 OR MORE SEATS AND/OR >5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 250.00              

CLASS 2      0-49 SEATS AND/OR <5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 325.00              

CLASS 2      50 OR MORE SEATS AND/OR >5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 365.00              

CLASS 3      0-49 SEATS AND/OR <5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 400.00              

CLASS 3      50 OR MORE SEATS AND/OR >5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 440.00              

CLASS 4      0-49 SEATS AND/OR <5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 420.00              

CLASS 4      50 OR MORE SEATS AND/OR >5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 460.00              

Caterer 440.00              

Combination Catering permit must be issued in conjuction with another permit 220.00              

 

Renewal Application Late Fee - 10% of annual fee per day 10%

ITINERANT VENDOR, EACH VEHICLE:

CLASS 1 225.00              

CLASS 2 235.00              

CLASS 3 320.00              

CLASS 4 430.00              

Non-Profit Organizations  150.00              

Contracted Schools  275.00              

Seasonal Permit 150.00              

Public Schools/Govt n/c

Temporary Food Service License (1 DAY) 75.00                

Reduced Fee Temporary Event (1 DAY) 30.00                

Each Additional Day 10.00                

Late fee if application is not submitted at least seven (7) days prior to event 20.00                

Late fee if application is not submitted at least two (2) days prior to event 50.00                

PLAN REVIEW:

CLASS 1      0-49 SEATS AND/OR <5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 225.00$            

CLASS 1      50 OR MORE SEATS AND/OR >5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 250.00              

CLASS 2      0-49 SEATS AND/OR <5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 325.00              

CLASS 2      50 OR MORE SEATS AND/OR >5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 365.00              

CLASS 3      0-49 SEATS AND/OR <5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 400.00              

CLASS 3      50 OR MORE SEATS AND/OR >5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 440.00              

CLASS 4      0-49 SEATS AND/OR <5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 420.00              

CLASS 4      50 OR MORE SEATS AND/OR >5,000 SQ FT FOOD AREA 460.00              

Partial Plan Review 160.00              

Operating without a Permit  (1/2 Annual Fee) TBD

Rating Reinspection Fee 185.00              

Itinerant Vendor, each vehicle Plan Review 100.00              
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